
Play in a team – Join a club – Belong to the community 
 
Belrose Rugby League Football Club            U6 to U19  http://websites.sportstg.com/club_info.cgi?client=7-2150-26791-0-0 
Wakehurst Tigers Football Club    U6 to U18   http://www.wakehurst.com.au/ 
Forestville Ferrets Junior Rugby League Club    U6 to U19  http://www.forestvilleferrets.com.au/ 
Beacon Hill Bears Junior Rugby League Football Club     U9 to U17     https://www.beaconhillbears.com/ 
Wakehurst Rugby Club     U6 to 50  http://www.wakehurstrugby.com.au/subbies.htm 
Forest Killarney Football Club           U6 to over 35  http://www.fkfc.com.au/ 
Belrose Eagles Touch Football (boys & girls)  U8 to U17  http://websites.sportstg.com/assoc_page.cgi?c=1-8670-0-0-0 
Manly Allambie United FC                 Juniors, Men & Women        http://manlyallambie.com.au/ 
Belrose Terry Hills Raiders Football Club  U6 to U18 + men & women   http://www.bthraiderssoccer.com.au/ 
 
Wakehurst  Redbacks Cricket Club   4 years to seniors  http://www.wakehurstredbacks.com.au/home.aspx 
Beacon Hill Cricket Club    U7 to U18 Boys & Girls  http://www.beaconhillcc.nsw.cricket.com.au/default.aspx 
Forest Cricket Club    Boys & Girls   http://www.forestcricket.com.au/ 
 
Manly Warringah District Baseball Association Aquatic Drive Frenchs Forest http://www.manly.baseball.com.au 
 
Manly Warringah BMX Club  Thompson Dr, Terrey Hills, NSW http://www.manlywarringahbmx.com.au/ 
 
Belrose Netball Club        https://www.belrosenetball.asn.au/ 
Forest Netball Club        http://forestnc.nsw.netball.com.au/default.aspx 
Wakehurst Netball Club       www.wakehurstnetball.com.au 
Allambie Netball Club        http://allambienc.nsw.netball.com.au/ 
Beacon Hill Netball Club                      http://www.beaconhillnetball.com.au/ 
 
Carlile Swimming Killarney Heights                   3 month to Adult  http://www.carlile.com.au/killarney-heights/ 
Jump Swim School Belrose                    3 month to Pre-Squad http://jumpswimschools.com.au/belrose/ 
Warringah Aquatic Centre Frenchs Forest     http://www.warringah.nsw.gov.au/aquatic-centre 
 
Young Aces Tennis Club Belrose                     5 to Adult   http://youngaces.com.au/about-us/ 
Belrose Tennis Club                       Juniors & Adults  http://www.belrosetennisclub.com.au/ 
Evolve Tennis Academy                       2 years to Seniors  http://www.evolvetennisacademy.com/ 
Queenwood Tennis & Sports Centre Oxford Falls     All ages   http://www.queenwood.nsw.edu.au/q-facilities/tennis-sports-centre/ 
 
Belrose Bowling Club        http://www.belrose.nsw.bowls.net.au/ 
Forestville RSL Bowling Club       http://bowlsclub.org/club/4767/ 
 
Momentum Dance Studio Forestville  Ballet, Jazz, Tap, Hip Hop http://www.momentumdancestudios.com.au/forestville.html 
Vibe Dance Studios Killarney Heights      http://www.vibedancestudios.com.au/ 
Valerie Smith Stage School Frenchs Forest     http://www.valeriesmithstageschool.com.au/ 
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